FINANCIAL WORKSHEET - 11/21/2016

Reconciled Cash in Bank 10/31/2016
Bank Balance as of 10/31/2016
Plus: Deposits in Transit
Less: Qutstanding Checks
Checkbook Balance as of 10/31/2016

Add: Deposits
Less: Transfer to State Pool
Less: Disbursements

Bank Balance as of 11/21/2016

Add: Other Working Funds - (General Fund)

Add: Secondary Highway Funds

Add: Projected Ad Valorem, Hwy Users, Forest Res (estimaled)
Less: Funds Obligated

Less: Carryover/ Contingency

$264,110.96

Estimated Funds Available 11/21/2016

Deposits: 11/01/16 thru 11/21/16
Funds Deposited (Receipts Journal)
Total Deposits

Disbursements: 11/01/16 thru 11/21/16
Checks Written (Payments Journal)
Total Disbursements

Other Working Funds - GENERAL FUND:

Previous Balance, 10/18/16
Plus: Transfers to General Fund from other funds (Ad Valorem)

Less: Transfers from General Fund to checking or other fund acct.

Balance as of 11/01/16
Plus: Transfers to General Fund from other funds (Ad Valorem)

Less: Transfers from General Fund to checking or other fund acct.

Total Other Working Funds on 11/21/16

Funds Obligated:
Accounts Payable
Payroll
NPDES Lakes (Ruen-Yeager)
NPDES Joint (Ruen-Yeager)
Interstate C & A (2016 Contracted Construction)
Strata (2016 Paving Projects)
Welch Comer (2016 Paving Projects)
RPI (2016 Pavement Markings)
Welch Comer (2017 Bunco Road)
JUB Engineers (2017 Road Projects)
KenworthTruck Sales (3-T800)
ACME Electric (Lighting in Shop Bays)
Allwest Testing (2017 Materials for Road Projects)
Total Funds Obligated
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$ 298,275.66
$ (34,164.70)
[3 264,110.96
72,887.43
(169,593.10)
$ 167,405.29
3,378,353.55
(1,098,610.18)
(1,000,000.00)
$ 1,447,148.66
72,887.43
$ 72,887.43
169,593.10
$ 169,593.10
2,696,350.18
699,714.48
(4,500.00)
3,391,564.66
(13,211.11)
3,378,353.55
14,295.72
95,000.00
333.93
2,773.74
74,823.93
11,798.75
5,613.61
118,646.32
24.816.18
24,200.00
719,958.00
6,350.00
11,846.00
$ 1,098,610.18
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Dedicated Fund Balances:

Development Contribution Fund 482,242.31
Bridge & Culvert 19,219.81
Federal Matching 366.34
Secondary Highway 6,237.98
Frontage Road Funds 189,520.43
Bridging the Valley, Ramsey/BNSF 602,397.58
Total Other Dedicated Balances $ 1,299,984.45

Development Contribution Fund

Mulligan Meadows (Bruce Rd) 6,760.72
Grands Acres (Brunner Rd) 3,931.63
Long's Acres (Cape Horn Rd) 3,561.94
Newell/McKinney {Cape Horn Rd) 3,830.02
Bayview Tracts (Cherokee Rd) 3,672.75
Mongan Estates (Clarkview Place) 3,641.47
Diagonal Split (Diagonal Rd) S. of Sturgeon 7,316.86
Whistling Pines (Diagonal Rd) s. of Sturgeon 9,155.68
Boughton (E. Hayden Lake Rd)33-52-3 NE 1/4 btwn Dodd & Sptman 5,710.76
Cherokee (E. Hayden Lake Rd) @ Sportsmans Park Rd 11,194.21
Giao Estates (E. Hayden Lake Rd) Btwn Dodd & Lancaster E. side 3,564.49
Hawkeye Estates (E. Hayden Lake Rd) 3,572.81
IDANHA (E. Hayden Lake Rd) S. of Dodd 7,478.77
Liberty Heights (E. Hayden Lake Rd) 200' W. of Sptman Pk. N. side 7,762.48
Morgan Farm Est. (E. Hayden Lake Rd) Nw Corner Dodd & EHLR 3,338.58
Paulos Lots (E. Hayden Lake Rd) Jim Creek Area 3,703.48
Rumpeltes Add. (E. Hayden Lake Rd) N. Rockaway Bay E. side 4,008.14
Elsa Heights (English Point Rd) 10,670.58
Rimrock Mdws #1 (English Point Rd) 3,503.41
The Falls (English Point Rd) 93,520.34
Timbered Meadows (Howard Rd) 10,696.48
Emma's Garden (Hudlow Rd) 7,696.79
Rod's Barn Acres (Nettleton Gulch Rd) 3,901.65
Ginny's Big Country (Ohio Match Rd) East of US 95 6,922.33
Orchard of Dreams (Ohio Maich Rd) East of US 95 10,148.80
Solomon Tract's (Reminton Rd) 8,186.09
Chilco Mdws Est. (Rimrock Rd) 11,493.93
Hoiland Acres (Rimrock Rd) 3,527.19
Rimrock Ridge (Rimrock Rd) 10,635.41
Hart's Addition {(Rockaway Bay Rd) 3,410.75
Watson Acres (Sturgeon Rd) 3,562.69
Runkle Ranch (Sylvan Rd) 3,500.54
Gill's Tract (E. Hayden Lake Rd) Triangle 7 @ Rising Star Rd. 3,781.39
Palmer Estates (Triangle 7 Rd) 3,899.17
Grouse Nest Mdws (Twete Rd) 3,007.45
Schrack Addition (Twete Rd) 3,476.01
Jesse's Addition (Twin Lakes Rd.) 3,515.60
Whitetail Woods (Whitetail Drive) 3,031.57
Maddy's Meadows (Willadsen Rd) 3,627.37
Baywatch Est, (Cape Horn Rd) 25,249.49
Kathy's Acres (Old Hwy 95) 14,159.23
Camp Mivoden (E. Hayden Lake Rd.) 30,566.89
Hudlow Est, (Triangle 7 Rd) 2,946.79
Morril Estates (Howard Rd.) 1/2 mi N. of Hwy 54 W. side 3,547.84
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Cruze Estates (Sturgeon Rd.)

Pitman Estates (Brunner Rd.)
Tumbleweed Est. (Clagstone Rd.)
Triple C Est. (E. Hayden Lake Rd.)
Brickel Beach ( Spirit Lake Rd.)

Helm's Acres (Good Hope Rd.)

Kugler Creek (Rimrock Rd.)

Kueter Tract 2 (Rimrock Rd.)

Cougar Canyon (Twete Rd.)

Bierman Estates (Garwood Rd.)
Garwood Corners (Garwood Rd.)
Rimrock Meadows #2 (English Point Rd.)
Lakeland Meadows (Wendler Loop Rd.)
Orchard South (E. Hayden Lake Rd.)
Chicken Hill Estates (Strahorn Rd.)

Total Development Contribution Fund
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8,813.20
7,082.08
3,525.95
3,540.19
10,597.21
3,535.01
10,672.19
10,571.67
1,107.94
10,560.08
3,516.38
3,509.50
14,018.40
3,501.94
3,500.00
482,242.31



